KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

1995 INVITATION RESULTS
Judge Mr Phil Bussingham
Venue Walderslade School for Boys Chatham
Date 16th April 1995

County Captain ~ Mike Herridge
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Gentlemen Recurve

Mike Brighton
Geoff Allen
Les Ryder
Tim Thirkettle
Maurice Down
Ken Bearman
John Couzins
Steve Smith

140
144
142
137
141
139
140
138

Gentlemen Compound

Stan Crowther
Ron Burford
David Cotke
Steve Beche
Mick Collins
Derek Turner
Geoff Lave
Len Gordon

L.adies Recurve

Lesley Thirketile
Sue West
Caroline Govertt

Ladies Compound

Jenny Carr
Ray Herridge

BRISTOL I

Jeremy Sherwood
Andrew Gilfrin

BRISTOL 11

Tom Beerling

BRISTOL iV

Steven Clarke
Andrew Simpson

BRISTOL. 11
Emma Bun

143
144
144
142
141
142
i42
142

144
142
142

143
144

143
139

143

14
141

143

938
898
888
865
856
849
842
842

1063
1050
1050
094
983
976
960
956

1010
946
892

1069
1050

YORK

41
3
LY/
36
26
35

13

65
55
52
54
50
51
43

HEREFORD

16
39
26

68
52

10
11
12
13
14
15

10
11
12
13
14
15

-

3
4

Mick Walton
Dave Austen
Brian Clarkson
Ken Freeman
Dave Stranks
Chris Brooks
Mark |.epak

Robii Shelley
John Golding
Steve Mills
KarlLadd
John Moir
Arthur Arnold
Peter Herridge

Pauline East
Jo Williatns

Sheila Pociock
Patricia O'Grady

Jupior Gentlemen Recurve

939
859

%67

172
923

Jupior Lady Recarve

g

89
4

3

1

3

&3

27

Daren Miltion

BRISTOL HI
Geoffrey Austen

Anthony Stretton

134
137
142
136
133
134
130

142
141
134
144
135
138
139

140
138

824
823
822
812
772
710
710

926
93
912
Q08
903

367

880
792

143 1009

142

358

115 476

117 562

33
29
22
32
26
25
22

43
35
40
39
4]
36
3

23
26

36

143 790 22



York
Hereford

York

Hereford

Bristo] I

Bristol £
Bristo] 111

Bristol 1V

Bristol I1

Team Trophy

RESULTS

1st Gentleman Recurve
1st Lady Recurve

1st Gentleman Compound
1st Lady Compound

1st Junior Gentleman Recurve

1st Junior Gentleman Recurve
1st Junior Gentleman Recurve

Ist Junior Gentleman Recurve

st Junior Lady Recurve

Mike Brighton
Lesley Thirkettle
Stan Crowther
Jenny Carr

Jeremy Sherwood

Tom Beerling
Geoffrey Austin

Steven Clarke

Emma Bun

140

144

143

143

143

117

144

143

938

1010

1063

1069

939

%7

562

1172

883

The Presidents team won the trophy this year, 1 shall be looking to win it again next year,

This was the very first time for Bowmen Classification and I would like to say well done

to you all for achieving it.

My thanks to Ray & Peter Herridge, Les & Margaret Barrett for helping to set it up
and assisting in the running of it during Sunday. A special thanks to Phil Bussingham for

all his help and giving up his own shooting to be our judge on the day, also 10 ail those
archers that turned up early to help and helped put every thing away at the end.

Finally [ should like to thank you afl for taking the time to turn up and shooton what
turned out to be a very cold day.

Good shooting for the rest of the year.

Mike Herridge
County Captain.
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