KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



1995 INVITATION RESULTS

Judge Mr Phil Bussingham

Venue Walderslade School for Boys Chatham

Date 16th April 1995

County Captain Mike Herridge

YORK

	Gentlemen Recur	ve												
1	Mike Brighton	140	938	41	9	Mick Walton	134	824	33					
2	Geoff Allen	144	898	33	10	Dave Austen	137	823	29					
3	Les Ryder	142	888	32	11	Brian Clarkson	142	822	22					
4	Tim Thirkettle	137	865	36	12	Ken Freeman	136	812	32					
5	Maurice Down	141	856	26	13	Dave Stranks	139	772	26					
6	Ken Bearman	13 9	849	35	14	Chris Brooks	134	770	25					
7	John Couzins	140	842	30	15	Mark Lepak	130	710	22					
8	Steve Smith	138	842	33		*								
	Gentlemen Compound													
1	Stan Crowther	143	1063	65	9	Robin Shelley	142	926	43					
2	Ron Burford	144	1050	55	10	John Golding	141	913	35					
3	David Corke	144	1050	52	11	Steve Mills	134	912	40					
4	Steve Beebe	142	994	54	12	Karl Ladd	144	908	39					
5	Mick Collins	141	983	50	13	John Moir	135	903	41					
6	Derek Turner	142	976	51	14	Arthur Arnold	138	902	36					
7	Geoff Love	142	966	43	15	Peter Herridge	139	867	32					
8	Len Gordon	142	956	36		i or or i rective ge	•••		-					
				HE	REFORD									
					 									
	Ladies Recurve													
1	Lesley Thirkettle	144	1010	46	4	Pauline East	140	880	23					
2	Sue West	142	946	39	5	Jo Williams	138	7 92	26					
3	Caroline Govett	142	892	26										
	Ladies Compound	ļ												
1	Jenny Carr	143	1069	68	3	Sheila Pocock	143	1009	56					
2	Ray Herridge	144	1050	52	4	Patricia O'Grady	142	858	34					
	, · · b				ntiemen Recu	•								
			4 6 17 17	1 00.	III IX	<u> </u>								
	BRISTOL I													
1	Jeremy Sherwood	143	939	34	3	Daren Milton	115	476	8					
2	Andrew Gilfrin	139	889	34	3	Dateli Millon	117	770	·					
-	Tallotto Gillian	100	002	J-T										
	BRISTOL II			•		BRISTOL III								
1	Tom Beerling	143	967	4 0	1	Geoffrey Austen	117	562	9					
	BRISTOL IV					-								
_	· -				_									
1	Steven Clarke	144	1172	89	3	Anthony Stretton	143	790	22					
2	Andrew Simpson	141	923	44										
	Junior Lady Recurve													
BRISTOL II														
_														
1	Emma Buti	143	883	27		•								

RESULTS

<u>York</u>	1st Gentleman Recurve	Mike Brighton	140	938	41
Hereford	1st Lady Recurve	Lesley Thirkettle	144	1010	46
<u>York</u>	1st Gentleman Compound	Stan Crowther	143	1063	65
<u>Hereford</u>	1st Lady Compound	Јеппу Сагт	143	1069	68
Bristol I	1st Junior Gentleman Recurve	Jeremy Sherwood	143	939	34
Bristol II	1st Junior Gentleman Recurve	Tom Beerling	143	967	40
Bristol III	1st Junior Gentleman Recurve	Geoffrey Austin	117	562	9
Bristol IV	Ist Junior Gentleman Recurve	Steven Clarke	144	1172	89
Bristol II	1st Junior Lady Recurve	Emma Butt	143	883	27

Team Trophy

The Presidents team won the trophy this year, I shall be looking to win it again next year.

This was the very first time for Bowmen Classification and I would like to say well done to you all for achieving it.

My thanks to Ray & Peter Herridge, Les & Margaret Barrett for helping to set it up and assisting in the running of it during Sunday. A special thanks to Phil Bussingham for all his help and giving up his own shooting to be our judge on the day, also to all those archers that turned up early to help and helped put every thing away at the end.

Finally I should like to thank you all for taking the time to turn up and shoot on what turned out to be a very cold day.

Good shooting for the rest of the year.

Mike Herridge County Captain.